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ASSEMBLY NO. 711850-00

HEAD NO. 8858

TUBENUT

01-26-11

ASS’Y

Rev. A

Motor
Angle Head Adapter
Screw #1
Screw #2 (2)
Gear Housing (Top)
Socket Gear
Idler Pin (2)
Needle Bearing (2)

LTO 28R17-13-L-I-3
HA-5708-28R17
S-1410
S-1408
711850-00-H
123118-1-XX
IP-10518C
B-105
121810
A-10808

Pawl
Pawl Spring
Drive Gear
Gear Housing (Bottom)
Grease Fitting
Screw #3 (4)
Dowel Pin (2)

1405-PS-P
RSS-0810
123123-38SDC
711850-00-P
1877
S-1412SH
DP-1616

Idler Gear (2)
Bushing (2)
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